10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Council Member

Agency Affilation

Membership Category

Member

since?
Affected Communities, including
Chuck Adams Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 2015
subpopulations
CBOs serving affected
Cesar Cadabes |UCSF populations/AIDS Service 2016
Organizations (ASOs)
Affected Communities, including
Ed Chitty Kaiser PLWH and historically underserved 2016
subpopulations
Affected Communities, including
Billie Cooper Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 2006
subpopulations
Davenport SF City Clinic
seat
CBOs serving affected
Pedro Felix UCSF populations/AIDS Service 2022
Organizations (ASOs)
Affected Communities, including
Elaine Flores Unaffiliated PLWH and historically underserved 2015
subpopulations
Matt Geltmaker |San Mateo DPH Local Public Health Agencies 2009
Social Service Providers, including
. Homeless Youth ) i
David Gonzalez Alliance housing and homeless services 2016
providers
Social Service Providers, including
Paul Harkin Glide housing and homeless services 2016
providers
Affected Communities, including
Ron Hernandez [Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 2012
subpopulations
Affected Communities, including
Lee Jewell Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 2008
subpopulations
Social Service Providers, including
Juba Kalamka St. James Infirmary housing and homeless services 2019
providers
Chris Kent CADPH- State Office Part B representative 2021
of AIDS
SFDPH CHEP
Thomas Knoble |(Community Health  |Local Public Health Agencies 2018
Equity & Promotion)
Nga Le Marin DPH Local Public Health Agencies 2021*




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Positive Resource

CBOs serving affected

T.J. Lee populations/AIDS Service 2014
Center o
Organizations (ASOs)
Health id includi
Helen Lin SF General caithcare providers, inciuding 2019
Federally Qualified Health Centers
CBOs serving affected
Derrick Mapp Shanti Project populations/AIDS Service 2020
Organizations (ASOs)
R tati f/or f ly-
Irma Parada Jail Health Services , epresentatives of/or formerly 2017
incarcerated PLWH
Affected Communities, including
Ken Pearce Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 1999
subpopulations
SFDPH - Southeast
Gwen Smith ) outheas Local Public Health Agencies 2016
Medical Center
) Social Service Providers, including
Lutheran Social ) _
J.P. Soto ) housing and homeless services 2003
Services i
providers
Affected Communities, including
Richard Sullivan |Unaffiliated consumer|PLWH and historically underserved 2019
subpopulations
San Francisco AIDS CBOs se-rvmg affected .
Laura Thomas ) populations/AIDS Service 2016
Foundation L
Organizations (ASOs)
Manuel Vasquez [MOHCD Part B representative 2022




Attendance
Status

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

*Awaiting
Mayoral
Approval

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance




In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

In compliance

*Awaiting
Mayoral
Approval




