	Council Member	Agency Affilation	Membership Category	Member since?
1	Chuck Adams	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2015
2	Cesar Cadabes	UCSF	CBOs serving affected populations/AIDS Service Organizations (ASOs)	2016
3	Ed Chitty	Kaiser	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2016
4	Billie Cooper	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2006
5	Zachary Davenport	SFDPH- S. Van Ness & SF City Clinic	Community Behavioral Health Services (Mental Health) appointed seat	2021
6	Pedro Felix	UCSF	CBOs serving affected populations/AIDS Service Organizations (ASOs)	2022
7	Elaine Flores	Unaffiliated	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2015
8	Matt Geltmaker	San Mateo DPH	Local Public Health Agencies	2009
9	David Gonzalez	Homeless Youth Alliance	Social Service Providers, including housing and homeless services providers	2016
10	Paul Harkin	Glide	Social Service Providers, including housing and homeless services providers	2016
11	Ron Hernandez	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2012
12	Lee Jewell	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2008
13	Juba Kalamka	St. James Infirmary	Social Service Providers, including housing and homeless services providers	2019
14	Chris Kent	CADPH- State Office of AIDS	Part B representative	2021
15	Thomas Knoble	SFDPH CHEP (Community Health Equity & Promotion)	Local Public Health Agencies	2018
16	Nga Le	Marin DPH	Local Public Health Agencies	2021*

17	T.J. Lee	Positive Resource Center	CBOs serving affected populations/AIDS Service Organizations (ASOs)	2014
18	Helen Lin	SF General	Healthcare providers, including Federally Qualified Health Centers	2019
19	Derrick Mapp	Shanti Project	CBOs serving affected populations/AIDS Service Organizations (ASOs)	2020
20	Irma Parada	Jail Health Services	Representatives of/or formerly- incarcerated PLWH	2017
21	Ken Pearce	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	1999
22	Gwen Smith	SFDPH - Southeast Medical Center	Local Public Health Agencies	2016
23	J.P. Soto	Lutheran Social Services	Social Service Providers, including housing and homeless services providers	2003
24	Richard Sullivan	Unaffiliated consumer	Affected Communities, including PLWH and historically underserved subpopulations	2019
25	Laura Thomas	San Francisco AIDS Foundation	CBOs serving affected populations/AIDS Service Organizations (ASOs)	2016
26	Manuel Vasquez	MOHCD	Part B representative	2022

In compliance
In compliance
In compliance
In compliance
In compliance
*Awaiting
Mayoral Approval
In compliance

In compliance
In compliance